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Bib

1575
1533
1585
1581
1518
1582
1527
1520
1562
1528
1549
1555
1544
1644
1568
1573
1576
1560
1579
1547
1577
1565
1526
1506
1569
1504
1517
1548
1514
1574
1511
1566
1538
1580
1519
1545
1583
1508
1550
1571
1572
1507
1515
1557
1556
1529
1650
1503

Name

BAMBAKAZ MMNAMIMHZ
NAAIAL XprioTtog
NIKOAAQY HAIAZ

IBPOX OQMAX

Zapevtng Anuntpiog
>EPETHX NIKOANAOZ
Katwmddng KwvaTavtivog
IBpou Mapia

AEBENTHZXZ EAEYOEPIOX
Katwtodng dwrng
ZiatrAaoupag XprioTog
TANTAPOYAAZ XPHXTOZ
Micoag XpRoTtog
>TAMOYAAKHZ METPOX
>TAMOYAHZ ©EOAQPOX
MANATIQTOY ZTAYPOX
MANATIIQTOY BYPQN

YoB Gender ChipTime GunTime Pace

2000
1981
1974
1990
1984
1985
1992
1988
2000
1990
1971
1982
1966
2000
1976
2000
2000

XPIZTOAOYAOINOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 1983

MAZOYKAZ KONZTANTINOZ
POYMNAXZ XPHZTOX
KAPAMMOYAHX IEPOGEOX
MAAEZIAAHZ Ayyehog
KATQMOAHX MNQPIrox
APKOYMANHZ NrPHIOPHX
>TAMOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ
AINIANOZ MIXAAHZ
AIAKOYMAKOZ NETPOZ
POYTAZX AnuATpng

AHMHTPAKOIOYAOQY MEAATIA

OOYNTOYKH KwvoTtavtivA
"koupveAou Zo@ia

MMAKAZ BAZIAHZ
MMOZIOZ MAPKOZXZ
KAMNOTH MAPIANNA
ZAPENTHZ IQANNHZX
MoAitn MNwrta

MAAITTANNHZ ©QMAZ
rNaTH MAPIA

2IMOZ BAZINHZ
STAMOYANAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
TPYOQNIAQY ZAPPA
AocAavn Mapyapita
AHMHTPOYAHZ ANOZTOANOX
TZINIKHZ TEQPTIOX
Toekoupag ZTuNiavog
Kékkiou XpioTiva
KATZIFNANNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
Adapog KwvoTtavTivog

2000
1983
2000
2000
1996
2023
2009
2007
1996
1987
1971
1963
1980
1995
2011
1986
1971
1967
2000
1960
1970
2000
2000
1983
1978
1989
2005
2004
1967
2004

<
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18:58:00
19:33:00
20:10:00
21:35:00
22:37:00
23:22:00
23:36:00
23:51:00
24:15:00
24:37:00
24:57:00
25:12:00
25:24:00
26:15:00
26:51:00
27:07:00
27:18:00
27:15:00
27:28:00
27:31:00
28:08:00
28:13:00
28:18:00
28:28:00
28:46:00
28:49:00
28:49:00
28:53:00
29:31:00
29:29:00
29:37:00
29:51:00
29:53:00
31:00:00
31:15:00
31:29:00
31:26:00
32:18:00
32:54:00
33:41:00
33:43:00
34:45:00
34:46:00
34:46:00
35:18:00
35:18:00
35:35:00
35:40:00

18:59:00
19:34:00
20:11:00
21:37:00
22:38:00
23:32:00
23:44:00
23:52:00
24:25:00
24:45:00
25:00:00
25:13:00
25:26:00
26:15:00
26:53:00
27:16:00
27:18:00
27:19:00
27:30:00
27:38:00
28:11:00
28:15:00
28:26:00
28:30:00
28:49:00
28:52:00
28:58:00
28:59:00
29:33:00
29:36:00
29:40:00
29:53:00
29:56:00
31:10:00
31:23:00
31:29:00
31:36:00
32:24:00
32:56:00
33:41:00
33:44:00
34:55:00
34:55:00
34:56:00
35:18:00
35:18:00
35:41:00
35:45:00

3:47
3:54
4:02
4:19
4:31
4:42
4:44
4:46
4:52
4:56
4:59
5:02
5:05
5:14
5:22
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:29
5:31
5:38
5:38
5:41
5:41
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:58
5:59
6:13
6:16
6:17
6:19
6:28
6:35
6:44
6:44
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:03
7:03
7:08
7:08

Club

AvegdpTnTog

AvegdpTtnTog

ZAY ATPINOY

AveEdpTtnTog

ACCELERATION GYM AIGIO

AvedpTtnTog
NIKH MPOAZTEIOY

ZAY MATPAZ

2AY aypiviou

BOSIOS RUNNERS

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
AveEdpTnTn

ZYANOIOZ APOMEQON APTAZ
2" AY.ATPINIOY

AvegaptnTn
ANE=APTHTOZX
AvegapTtnTog
AveEdpTnTog
AvegdptnTtog

AvefapTtnTog



Plac

Bib
e
49 1502
50 1554
51 1584
52 1567
53 1530
54 1563
55 1552
56 1510
57 1570
58 1578
59 1564
DNF 1501
1000m
Place Bib
1 1696
2 1697
3 1664
4 1669
5 1695
6 1686
7 1674
8 1586
9 1693
10 1684
11 1653
12 1699
13 1700
14 1668
15 1589
16 1590
17 1656
18 1660
19 1598
20 1655
21 1671
22 1678
23 1587

Name

Adapog Anuntplog
STAMEAQOY ®POxQ

NIKOY MAPIA
TZABEANAKHZ AHMHTPIOXZ
KoAokuBag NikdAaog
KOYBEAHZ TEQPI1O0%
2MYPOIOYAQY MAPIA
koupa Audia
AHMHTPOYAH EAEYOEPIA
MAAIOYPA ®QTEINH

OEOAQPOINOYAOZ rEQPTIOZ

Carciu Kevi

Name
2TAMOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ

APIAAZ BYPON-ANAPEAZ

KoAokUBag ©e6dwpog

NAAIAY MavayiwTtng

>TAMOYAHZ OPEXTHX

TZINIKAZ AAMIMPOZX
Matrrag BaagiAng
MMOArIQProz BAZIAHZ
WYHAOZ KwvoTavtivoo
FEPOAYMOZ ®QTIOX

"epoAupog KwvoTavTivog

TZINIKAZ Anuntpno
AHMHTPOYAH AOHNA

KOYTZOMIINAZ Zmriupog

DETAQY PAGAHA
MAMAAOIMOYAOY HAIANA

Fopiddapn Zogia - Mapiva

ZEPBA BAZIAIKH
KOYTZOMIINAYZ ®QTHX

Mop1dapn Mapia Nikn

MIMOZIOY MYPZINH

Takng MavayiwTng
MMOATIQPIroy reQpPriA

YoB Gender ChipTime GunTime Pace

1970
1983
2000
2000
2009
1960
1962
2005
1984
2000
2001
1997

YoB

2009

<

Gender

2013 M

2014 M

2023

2009

2000
2011
2000
2000
2000

2012

2000
2000

2014

2000
2000

2015

2015
2000

<

mT g 2 M 2 22252

n

2015 F

2014

2017 M

2000

35:43:00
35:46:00
36:28:00
30:08:00
37:33:00
37:39:00
38:00:00
38:08:00
38:49:00
38:56:00
42:58:00
1:07:29

Time

3:59

4:12

4:26

4:42

4:47

4:54
4:57
5:01
5:02
5:03

5:05

5:15
5:18

5:22

5:23
5:25

5:33

5:35

5:37
5:43

5:48

5:53
5:56

35:48:00
35:53:00
36:31:00
37:16:00
37:38:00
37:45:00
38:06:00
38:15:00
38:59:00
39:03:00
43:03:00
1:15:25

7:09
7:10
7:18
7:27
7:31
7:32
7:37
7:38
7:47
7:48
8:36
15:04

Club

NIKH
MPOAZTE
10Y

AvegdpTnt
0¢
ANE=APT
HTOZ

AMBPAKI
KOZ
ANOYTPO
Y

AvegapTnTt
og

AveldapTtnt
og

AvegdpTnt
o¢
AvegdapTtnt
og

AvegdpTnTt
og
BOSIOS
RUNNER
S

Club

ZAT
ANE=APTHTH

AvegdpTtnTog
>AY AOHNQON
ZAY MATPAZ

AvegdpTtnTog



Plac

24
25

26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37

38
39

40

41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52

53

54
55

Bib
1600
1680

1596
1593
1691

1679
1690
1658
1683
1657
1591
1654

1676

1651

1685
1677

1670

1597
1694
1692
1599

1659

1652
1592
1666
1588
1673

1595
1675

1665

1594
1672

Name
MYAAPINOZ KONZTANTINOZ
Tolhika Muptw

AYOANTH XPYZA
ZAPKAAOYAA EAENA
AHMHTPOYAH XPYZOYAA

Toekoupa EuoTtabia
AHMHTPOYAHZ KwvoTavTivog
Zapevtng ABavdaciog
XONAPQOY MAPIA

ZapévTn Eppéieia

OPATKOY HAEKTPA-MNMEPXE®ONH

koUpag Kooudg
Marrmag AnunTpng

AITEAH INENIA

MAAAIOZ KONZTANTINOZ
Takng NikoAag

Mtreooa EAevn

ZAPKAAOYAA Nikohao
ZANTOTIANNHZ NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPOYAH NIKOAETTA
KOYTZOMIINA AOHNA

ZAPENTHZ MAPIOX

APIYPH AAE=ANAPA
MNAMAAOMNOYAOZ KYPIAAOZ
KOYTZOMIMINAZ MANTEAHZ
MMNEZZA EIPHNH

Matrmra EvayyeAia-Audia

AYDANTH AvopOMAXH
Marrrag Mapiog

KoutoopTriva Katepiva

FEPOAYMOZ ©QTIOZ
Mavayog AdutTpog

YoB Gender ChipTime GunTime Pace

2000
2014

2000
2000
2019

2015
2012
2015
2000
2017
2000,
2012,

2015,

2017,

2000,
2017,

2016,

2000,
2000,
2013
2000

2019

1984
2000
2013
2000
2017

2017
2019

2019

2000
2019

= Mg T 2T

6:03
6:05

6:09
6:11
6:14

6:16
6:19
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:29
6:29

6:35

6:36

6:47
6:52

6:52

6:58
7:02
7:10
713

7:25

7:26
7:32
7:39
7:43
7:43

8:35
8:38

9:57

10:17
10:47

AvegapTnTt
0¢

AvetaptnT
0g

Avetaptnt
o¢g

AvegdpTtnt
oG

rAx
Aypiviou
AvetapTtnT
0g
ANE=ZAPT
HTOX

AvegapTtnt
oG

AvegdpTtnt
oG
AvetaptnT
og

ANE=APT
HTOZ

AvegapTtnTt
0g
AvegdpTnTt

0g

20a

Club



